
 
                                                                 

 

Student Clubs - 2019 
 
Circle K: Kiwanis Services Club. 
Advisor: Paul Cutlip- SC 233C (727)341-4669 Cutlip.Paul@spcollege.edu   
 
CROP Club:  Encouraging College Reach out Program Alumni who attend SPC 
Advisor: LaCrecia Wright-SA 103 (727)341-4716 Wright.Lacrecia@spcollege.edu  
 
Ethics In Action: Awareness of ethical issues. 
Advisor: Dr. Lee Miller- EI 134 (727)341-4780 miller.lee@spcollege.edu  
 
Gay Lesbian Or Whoever: (GLOW)  
Advisor: Dr. Carleah East-Perkins- SA 323 (727)341-4662 East.Carleah@spcollege.edu  
 
Golden Key International Honor Society:  
Advisor: Earl Fratus- LA 185 (727) 394-6045 fratus.earl@spcollege.edu  
 
Harambee: Black Student Union. To strengthen African American students by the practice of self-development, education, spirituality and unity. 
Advisor: Antonio Seay- AD 118 (727) 341-7947 seay.antonio@spcollege.edu   
Co-Advisor: Leslie Rhaney- TE  (727) 341-7927 rhaney.leslie@spcollege.edu 
 
International Students Organization: To strengthen unity and understanding between various cultures. 
Advisor: In need of Advisor   

 
Intervarsity Christian Fellowship: 
Advisor: Daniel Bueller- SA 220 (727)341-4221 Bueller.Daniel@spcollege.edu  
 
Latinos United: Educate students on the Hispanic/Latino Culture  
Co-Advisor: Jessica Magnani- LA 206 (727)341-4348 magnani.jessica@spcollege.edu  
Co-Advisor: Roberto Loureiro- SA 205 (727) 341-4698 Loureiro.Roberto@spcollege.edu 
 
Men Achieving Excellence: Helps male students get the most out of their education. 
Advisor: William Fleming- SA 312 (727)341-4356 fleming.william@spcollege.edu  
 
Permaculture-   
Advisor: Jennifer Bowne- LI 221 (727) 341-7178 Bowne.Jennifer@spcollege.edu 
 
Math Club:  
Advisor: Daniel Bueller- SA 220 (727)341-4221 Bueller.Daniel@spcollege.edu   
 
Phi Theta Kappa: International Honors Society. 
Advisor: Bonnie Kessler- SA 306 (727)341-4359 Kesler.Bonnie@spcollege.edu  
 
 
Raise the Bar: RTB (Weight Lifting Club)  
Advisor: George Ettel III (Len)- SC 133 (727) 341-4275 Ettel.Len@spcollege.edu  
 
Student Government Association: Voice of the Student Body 
Advisor: Barbara Weaver SS- 111D (727)341-3645 weaver.barbara@spcollege.edu  
 
Student Republican Club- Political Club 
Advisor: Thomas Cuba- SS 257 (CL Campus) (727)791-5955 cuba.thomas@spcollege.edu  
 
Student Veterans Association:  
Co-Advisor: Tina March-LA 103 (727)341-4354 march.tina@spcollege.edu  
Co-Advisor: Dr. Micheal Earle-SA (727)341-3557 earle.michael@spcollege.edu 
Co-Advisor: William Range-LA (727)341-4776 range.william@spcollege.edu 
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Titan Exchange Club 
Advisor: Cheryl Kerr-SA 307 (727)341-3736 Kerr.cheryl@spcollege.edu 
Co-Advisor: William Fleming- SA 312 (727)341-4356 fleming.william@spcollege.edu 
 
Young Americans for Liberty:  YAL seeks to identify, educate, train, and mobilize young people committed to winning on 
principle. 
Advisor: Charles Jones- HS 129 (727)341-4397 Jones.Chuck@spcollege.edu   
 
 

Student Organizations 
 
 
College Band: 
Nathan Muehl: HS 105 (727)341-4205 muehl.nathan@spcollege.edu  
 
Jazz Ensemble: 
David Manson: HS 109 (727)341-4363 manson.david@spcollege.edu 
 
Cheerleaders: 
Tamica Dukes: AD 114 (727)341-4399 Dukes.Tamica@spcollege.edu  
 
Choral Program: College Chorus and Madrigalians. 
Marilyn Micheal: HS 117(727)341-4679 micheal.marilyn@spcollege.edu  
 
CoMotion Dance Theatre: 
Nathan Muehl: HS 118 (727)341-4325 muehl.nathan@spcollege.edu  
 
Intramurals: Athletic tournaments and competition 

           SS 111 (727)341-3548 
Tips for initiating a new club: 

• You need to have at least 6 students interested in joining. 
• You must secure a club sponsor who meets Advisor criteria. 
• Submit the required paperwork to Student Life and Leadership 
• Once your paperwork is completed and turned in, the office of Student Life and Leadership will keep you posted on your club 

status. Please allow up to 4 weeks for your forms to be processed! 
•  

 For more information on Student Clubs and Organizations, please contact the Office of Student Life 
and Leadership at 727-341-4627 or stop by the Student Services Building room #111 
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